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Nr.

10
13
16
19
22
25
28

Datum/Zeit

Mi

So
So
Sa
So
So
So
Sa
So
Fr

24.09.2008
28.09.2008
12.10.2008
18.10.2008
02.11.2008
30.11.2008
01.02.2009
14.02.2009
01.03.2009
13.03.2009

17:30
09:30
09:30
15:30
09:30
09:30
10:30
10:30
09:30
16:30

Gastgeber

KC Stepperg

KC Pottmes

KC Pottmes

SKC Koénigsmoos
KC Pottmes

KC Pottmes

Gut Holz Ing.
TSV Ing Nord

KC Pdéttmes

VB Friedrichshofen

Gast

KC Pottmes

Gut Holz Ing.

TSV Ing Nord

KC Pottmes

VB Friedrichshofen
KC Stepperg

KC Pdottmes

KC Pottmes

SKC Kdnigsmoos

KC Pottmes
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